

New LGI Homes Community Now Offering Last Homes Available in Orlando, Florida

January 8, 2018

DELAND, Fla., Jan. 08, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LGI Homes, Inc. (Nasdaq:LGIH) is offering last homes available for sale within Highlands, a beautiful community near Orlando, Florida.

Located just minutes from both Orlando and Daytona Beach, the Highlands community offers high quality, 3- and 4-bedroom homes along with a quiet and family-friendly setting. All new homes at Highlands are finely crafted with over \$10,000 in upgrades included and an unparalleled attentionto-detail. Upgraded features include chef-ready kitchens with all new appliances, modern and spacious countertops and gorgeous wood cabinetry. Furthermore, front yard landscaping, covered entryways, exquisite coach lights and more combine to create incredible curb appeal for each home.

Highlands is uniquely positioned and offers a multitude of entertainment opportunities nearby. Thrill seekers will enjoy the proximity to area theme parks, such as Disney World[®], LEGOLAND[®], Universal Studios Florida[™] andSeaWorld. Daytona Beach is also just a short drive from the community for those who prefer a relaxing getaway nearby.

Homebuyers have the unique opportunity to own an affordable, new home in Highlands starting from the \$170s. Interested homebuyers are encouraged to act fast, as a limited number of homes are available. Call (844) 898-9969 ext. 2007 to schedule an appointment or visit LGIHomes.com.

About LGI Homes, Inc.

Headquartered in The Woodlands, Texas, LGI Homes, Inc. engages in the design, construction and sale of homes in Texas, Arizona, Florida, Georgia, New Mexico, Colorado, North Carolina, South Carolina, Washington, Tennessee and Minnesota. The Company has a notable legacy of more than 14 years of homebuilding operations, over which time it has closed over 21,000 homes. For more information about the Company and its new home developments please visit the Company's website at www.LGIHomes.com.

MEDIA CONTACT: Rachel Eaton (281) 362-8998 ext. 2560

Source: LGI Homes, Inc.